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» P> Executive Summary

Adelphi Property Advisors is pleased to present an opportunity to purchase Conquistador Plaza, a 33,098
SF vacant office building located on the edge of the highly desirable Summerlin master planned
community in Las Vegas, NV. The Property was formerly occupied by a law firm who spent a significant
amount of money on their buildout. With a purchase price at $6,100,000, or $184 PSF, a buyer will have
the opportunity to own a building priced below replacement cost.

The Property is located in a highly desirable location on the edge of Summerlin with immediate access to
the CC 215 Beltway and nearby Summerlin Parkway. Summerlin is one of the most desirable master
planned communities in the nation and is home to some of the valley's largest companies, such as
Station Casinos, City National Bank (regional headquarters) and Howard Hughes Properties. It is also a
home to the Las Vegas Golden Knights NHL team (practice facility) and the Aviators, a minor league

baseball team which recently opened their new ballpark. Summerlin is projected to grow by 7.0% in the
next 5 years.

The Property is currently occupied by a law firm, who will vacate at close of escrow.
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» P> P> [nvestment Highlights

Investment Overview

OFFERING PRICE $6,100,000
BUILDING SF 33,098
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT $184
OCCUPANCY 0%
YEAR BUILT 2002
ZONING PD
TOTAL LAND AREA 2.2 Acres

Investment Highlights

Conquistador Plaza is located on the edge of Summerlin, a
premier master planned community in the Las Vegas Valley,
and one of the largest master planned communities in the

nation.

The purchase of Conquistador Plaza will give an owner user
the opportunity to own an office building on the Summerlin
border at $184 PSF, below replacement cost. Office buildings
in Summerlin have been selling for over $300 PSF.

The Property was previously occupied by a law firm, who
upgraded the property with high end finishes throughout
the building.

The Property consists of a beautiful open air lobby with high
end marble floors and finishes.
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» PP Property Overview

Parcel Number
138-07-411-003
Building Size
33,098 SF

Floors
2 Floors

Land Area
2.2 Acres or 95,832 SF

Zoning

Planned Development
(PD)

Location

9950 W Cheyenne Ave.,
Las Vegas, NV 89129

Construction Year
2002

OVERVIEW

Ingress/Egress

Access points into the Property
include one entrance from W
Cheyenne Ave. and one from Metro
Academy Way.

Site Location

Conquistador Plaza is located on the
NW corner of W Cheyenne Ave. and
Metro Academy Way .

Parking:

Conquistador Plaza provides 113
parking spaces, 93 of which are
covered.

Traffic Counts

W Cheyenne Ave: 23,400 VPD

Submarket:

Northwest Las Vegas
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P> Las Vegas Area Map
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» PP Area Demographics

TOTAL POPULATION
TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS
PERSONS PER HOUSEHOLD
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
AVERAGE HOUSE VALUE
AVERAGE AGE
DAYTIME POPULATION

18,086
7,908
2.3
$84,634
$329,400
49.5
2,486

104,031
41,964
25
$103,077
$360,964
46.3
21,602

295,313
115,571
2.5
$94,670
$345,106
41.1
84,445
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»» P Floor Plans — First Floor




» PP Floor Plans — Second Floor
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NON ENDORSEMENT & DISCLAIMERNOTICE

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from
Adelphi Property Advisors LLC (Adelphi) and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Adelphi. This Marketing
Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject
property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Adelphi has not made any investigation, and makes no
warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and
square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable;
however, Adelphi has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Adelphi conducted any investigation regarding these matters
and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate
measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Adelphi 2022 All rights reserved.

2022 All rights reserved.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

Adelphi is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s
logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Adelphi, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any

agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Adelphi, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective
customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
PLEASE CONSULT YOUR ADELPHI AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.



ADELPHI

— PROPERTY ADVISORS —

JEFF BERG MICA BERG
702-755-5486 702-755-5559

jberg@adelphicre.com mberg@adelphicre.com




